 Fujitsu Technology Solutions   http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/mobile   CCD.info@ts.fujitsu.com   Copyright Fujitsu Technology Solutions  GmbH 2019   2019-09 CE-EN   All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective Page 4 of 21
Fujitsu PLEVIER TACAN 14 PLEVIER MANASSE 14 PLEVIER MANASSE 15 PLEVIER ESPLANADE C 15 PLEVIER MOGGRIDGE 15 PLEVIER Loran 15
Maximum notebook size up to 35.6 cm / 14-inch up to 35.6 cm / 14-inch up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch
Material Leather Leather Leather Leather Leather Nylon (840 / 600)
Color Brown Black Black Brown Brown Black, with red details
Compartments 1 notebook compartment  1 notebook compartment  1 notebook compartment  1 notebook compartment
1 front pocket for accessories
1 notebook compartment
1 front pocket for accessories
1 notebook compartment
1 front pocket for accessories
Trolley Belt no no no no no yes
Order information
Order code S26391-F1193-L64
S26391-F10-L64 (10 pieces)
S26391-F1193-L62
S26391-F10-L62 (10 pieces)
S26391-F1193-L63
S26391-F10-L63 (10 pieces)
S26391-F1193-L61
S26391-F10-L61 (10 pieces)
S26391-F1193-L66
S26391-F10-L66 (10 pieces)
S26391-F1193-L65
S26391-F10-L65 (10 pieces)
Fujitsu Supreme Case
Maximum notebook size up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch
Material Leather
Color Black
Compartments 2
Trolley Belt Trolley fastening strap on rear side
also usable as compartment
Order information
Order code S26391-F1192-L900
Comfort and style
FUJITSU Accessories - Leather Cases
 Fujitsu Technology Solutions   http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/mobile   CCD.info@ts.fujitsu.com   Copyright Fujitsu Technology Solutions  GmbH 2019   2019-09 CE-EN   All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective Page 5 of 21
Fujitsu Prestige Case Mini 13 Top Case 14 Pro Green Case 14 Messenger Bag 14 Prestige Case 15 Prestige Top Case 15 Prestige Case 16
Maximum notebook size up to 34 cm / 13.3-inch up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch up to 41 cm / 16-inch up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch up to 41 cm / 16-inch
Material Nylon D1680 + D210 + PU 600D Polyester 1800D Recycled PET / PU
leather
Polyester / PU leather Nylon (600 / 300) D Nylon (840 / 600) Nylon (600 / 300) D
Color Black, with red details Black Black Grey / black Black, with red details Black, with red details Black, with red details
Compartments 3 2 3 1 3 2 3
Trolley Belt yes no yes no yes yes yes
Order information
Order code S26391-F1192-L151 S26391-F1194-L120 (1 case)
S26391-F10-L120 (10 cases)
S26391-F1194-L80 S26391-F1194-L171 S26391-F1194-L60 S26391-F1194-L50 S26391-F1194-L61
Fujitsu Casual Entry Case 16 Prestige Trolley 17 Pro Green Backpack 14 Casual Backpack 16 Prestige Backpack 17 Sportive Backpack 15
Maximum notebook size up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch up to 43.9 cm / 17-inch up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch up to 41 cm / 16-inch up to 43.9cm / 17.3-inch Up to 390 x 265 x 40 mm
Material Nylon Nylon 1800D Recycled PET Nylon / polyester Nylon 840D Polyester
Color Black, with red details Black, with red details Black Black, with grey details Black, with red details Black, with red details
Compartments 1 4 3 2 3 2
Trolley Belt  - - - - - -
Order information
Order code S26391-F1191-L107 S26391-F1194-L130 S26391-F1194-L82 S26391-F1192-L167 S26391-F1192-L135 S26391-F1194-L136
On the way
FUJITSU Accessories - Cases
Fujitsu Technology Solutions   http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/mobile   CCD.info@ts.fujitsu.com   Copyright Fujitsu Technology Solutions  GmbH 2019   2019-09 CE-EN   All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective Page 6 of 21
Sleeve Case M  DICOTA PerfectSkin
(Sleeve collection)
Tablet compatibility up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch
12 - 12.5-inch
13 - 13.3-inch
14 - 14.1-inch
15 - 15.6-inch
16 - 17.3-inch
Material Twill PU / Micro Suede Black neoprene
Weight 370 g 300 g
Dimensions (W x D x H) 343 x 38 x 248 mm 404 x 45 x 289 mm
Miscellaneous
Black with red interior
For Notebooks up to 14
inch (Ultrabook)
Protection case made out
of Twill PU and Micro suede
Magnetic closure
lining in red
Debossed Infinity logo on
the front and Fujitsu Brand
name on the back
Robust, especially elastic
neoprene
Adapts perfectly like
a second skin to the
notebook
Guarantees optimal
protections from scratches
and small damages
Zipper is equipped with a
special surface in the inside
to avoid scratches on the
notebook
Order Information
Order code
S26391-F1192-L312 S26391-F1193-...
...-L125     12 - 12.5-inch
...-L133     13 - 13.3-inch
...-L141     14 - 14.1-inch
...-L100     15 - 15.6-inch
...-L173     16 - 17.3-inch
On the way
FUJITSU Accessories - Tablet PC